ANSWER CHOICES

Elm Street
Koelling
Main Street
Skyview

TLC
TOTAL

Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q1 Cottage

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Elm Street
Koelling
Main Street
Skyview

TLC

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
17.24%

27.59%
13.79%
27.59%

13.79%

1/25

90% 100%

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q2 Date of survey

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00%
# DATE / TIME
1 11/12/2018
2 11/12/2018
3 11/12/2018
4 11/12/2018
5 11/12/2018
6 11/12/2018
7 11/12/2018
8 11/12/2018
9 11/12/2018
10 11/12/2018
11 11/12/2018
12 11/12/2018
13 11/12/2018
14 11/12/2018
15 11/12/2018
16 11/12/2018
17 11/12/2018
18 11/12/2018
19 11/12/2018
20 11/12/2018
21 11/12/2018
22 11/12/2018
23 11/12/2018
24 11/12/2018
25 11/12/2018
26 11/12/2018
27 11/12/2018
28 11/12/2018
29 11/12/2018

2/25

DATE
11/14/2018 2:27 PM

11/14/2018 2:25 PM
11/14/2018 2:23 PM
11/14/2018 2:21 PM
11/14/2018 2:18 PM
11/14/2018 2:12 PM
11/14/2018 2:10 PM
11/14/2018 2:07 PM
11/14/2018 1:45 PM
11/14/2018 1:40 PM
11/14/2018 1:35 PM
11/14/2018 1:33 PM
11/14/2018 1:27 PM
11/14/2018 1:23 PM
11/14/2018 1:17 PM
11/14/2018 1:08 PM
11/14/2018 12:39 PM
11/14/2018 12:36 PM
11/14/2018 12:34 PM
11/14/2018 12:32 PM
11/14/2018 12:29 PM
11/14/2018 12:26 PM
11/14/2018 12:22 PM
11/12/2018 3:41 PM
11/12/2018 3:33 PM
11/12/2018 3:30 PM
11/12/2018 3:26 PM
11/12/2018 3:23 PM
11/12/2018 3:19 PM

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q3 Do you feel comfortable here?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 68.97%

Sometimes 17.24%

No 13.79%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q4 Do adults who work here listen to you?

Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Sometimes
No

| don't know
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.

Answered: 29

30%

40% 50%

4725

60% 70%

RESPONSES
65.52%

27.59%
3.45%

3.45%

80%

90% 100%

DATE

19

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q5 Do adults who work here treat you with respect?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 72.41%

Sometimes 20.69%

No 6.90%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.

5/25

21

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q6 Do you think that adults who work here are fair to everyone?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Yes _
Sometimes I

No

I don't know l

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 79.31%

Sometimes 3.45%

No 10.34%

| don't know 6.90%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.

6/25



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q7 Do you know who you can ask for help here?

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Sometimes
No

| don't know
TOTAL

# COMMENT
1 Staff

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 29

30%

40% 50%

7125

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
86.21%

0.00%
13.79%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

DATE
11/14/2018 12:36 PM

25

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q8 Do you feel your privacy is respected here?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 89.66%

Sometimes 3.45%

No 6.90%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.

8/25

26

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q9 Do you get enough to eat and drink?

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Sometimes
No

| don't know
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.

20%

Answered: 29

30%

40% 50%

9/25

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
82.76%

6.90%
10.34%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

DATE

24

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q10 Do you think the rooms and buildings here are clean?

Answered: 29

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Sometimes
No

| don't know
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.

20%

30%

40% 50%

10/ 25

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
68.97%

17.24%
6.90%

6.90%

80%

90% 100%

DATE

20

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q11 Do you feel safe while living here?

Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Sometimes
No

| don't know
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.

Answered: 29

30%

40% 50%

11/25

60% 70%

RESPONSES
68.97%

24.14%
3.45%

3.45%

80%

90% 100%

DATE

20

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)
Q12 If you do not feel safe all of the time, are your safety concerns

related to...

Answered: 0  Skipped: 29

A No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Peers 0.00%

Staff 0.00%

Other 0.00%
TOTAL

12/25



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q13 Do you feel you are included in the planning of services for you and

asked your opinion about your needs?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Sometimes l

No

I don't know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 79.31%
Sometimes 6.90%

No 10.34%

| don't know 3.45%
TOTAL

# COMMENT

Only at Hoyleton at 4 days

13/25

90% 100%

23

29

DATE
11/14/2018 1:45 PM



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q14 Are the services you receive helping you make positive changes?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 89.66% 26
Sometimes 0.00% 0
No 6.90% 2
| don't know 3.45% 1
TOTAL 2
# COMMENT DATE

1 Only at Hoyleton at 4 days 11/14/2018 1:45 PM

2 "Not yet" 11/12/2018 3:30 PM

14 /25



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q15 Do you feel the adults here ask your opinion about things?

Answered: 29

Skipped: 0

Sometimes
No
I don't know
0% 10%
ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
Sometimes
No
| don't know
TOTAL
# COMMENT

There are no responses.

20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

15/25

RESPONSES
96.55%

0.00%
3.45%

0.00%

90% 100%

DATE

28

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q16 Do the adults who work here help you see or talk to your family?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Yes _
Sometimes l

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 89.66%

Sometimes 6.90%

No 3.45%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.

16 /25



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q17 Do you feel like you have the ability to cope with everyday life?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

- _
e -

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 79.31%

Sometimes 17.24%

No 3.45%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.

17 /25



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q18 Do you have meaningful relationships with Hoyleton Staff?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Yes _
e -

No

I don't know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 79.31%
Sometimes 13.79%

No 3.45%

| don't know 3.45%
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.

18 /25

90% 100%

DATE

23

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q19 Do you have meaningful relationships with others, not including

Hoyleton staff?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Yes _
e -

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 79.31%
Sometimes 17.24%

No 3.45%

| don't know 0.00%
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.

19/25

90% 100%

DATE

23

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q20 Do you have hopes and dreams for the future?

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Sometimes
No

| don't know
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.

20%

Answered: 29

30%

40% 50%

20/25

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
93.10%

6.90%
0.00%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

DATE

27

29



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)
Q21 Do you think there is enough for you to do here when you are not in

school?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Yes _
Sometimes I

No
I don't know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 79.31% 23
Sometimes 3.45%
No 17.24%
| don't know 0.00%
TOTAL 29
# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.

21/25



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q22 Do you get to do fun things here at HYFS?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 86.21%

Sometimes 13.79%

No 0.00%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.

22125
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q23 Overall, do you like being here?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Yes

Sometimes

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 58.62%

Sometimes 13.79%

No 27.59%

| don't know 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.

23125
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Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q24 What do you like best about living here?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

Food is good here

Getting a nail kit

Birthday money

School

Going to a different residential

Game systems

Get to use coping skills to get out of here.
Getting some help to move on to a Foster Home
| get to ride my bike anytime | want.

Can play Wii, have fun, and go places.
Video games

Sports

Don't know. | have only been here a few weeks.
Nothing

Nothing

X box

Staff

Sports

Working

Having things to do

Not sure

Watch TV

Staff be nice to me. Like the fried chicken.

| get to go on activities and go to the store. | also like that we get to buy our own game systems. |

also get a clothing voucher.
Staff are loving and caring

| don't know

They let us go off campus.
Nothing

Nothing

24 /125

DATE
11/14/2018 2:27 PM

11/14/2018 2:25 PM
11/14/2018 2:23 PM
11/14/2018 2:21 PM
11/14/2018 2:18 PM
11/14/2018 2:12 PM
11/14/2018 2:10 PM
11/14/2018 2:07 PM
11/14/2018 1:45 PM
11/14/2018 1:40 PM
11/14/2018 1:35 PM
11/14/2018 1:33 PM
11/14/2018 1:27 PM
11/14/2018 1:23 PM
11/14/2018 1:17 PM
11/14/2018 1:08 PM
11/14/2018 12:39 PM
11/14/2018 12:36 PM
11/14/2018 12:34 PM
11/14/2018 12:32 PM
11/14/2018 12:29 PM
11/14/2018 12:26 PM
11/14/2018 12:22 PM
11/12/2018 3:41 PM

11/12/2018 3:33 PM
11/12/2018 3:30 PM
11/12/2018 3:26 PM
11/12/2018 3:23 PM
11/12/2018 3:19 PM



Residential Client Satisfaction Survey (updated 6/28/18)

Q25 What do you think should be changed?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0
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RESPONSES

Nothing

Nothing

More family visits

Nothing

| love my Staff

Nothing

Everyone should get to do fair things together.
Don't know

| would get to have my truck.
Go back to my mom

| miss my dad

My anger

Have electronics in room.
Should be able to have electronics and smoke
We should have electronics
Having electronics in room
It's home

My anger

My anger

Nothing

| just want to go home. | want to learn how to behave.

Nothing

More allowance
Change kid's behaviors
Nothing

No

| don't know

The staff

| don't know

25/25

DATE
11/14/2018 2:27 PM

11/14/2018 2:25 PM
11/14/2018 2:23 PM
11/14/2018 2:21 PM
11/14/2018 2:18 PM
11/14/2018 2:12 PM
11/14/2018 2:10 PM
11/14/2018 2:07 PM
11/14/2018 1:45 PM
11/14/2018 1:40 PM
11/14/2018 1:35 PM
11/14/2018 1:33 PM
11/14/2018 1:27 PM
11/14/2018 1:23 PM
11/14/2018 1:17 PM
11/14/2018 1:08 PM
11/14/2018 12:39 PM
11/14/2018 12:36 PM
11/14/2018 12:34 PM
11/14/2018 12:32 PM
11/14/2018 12:29 PM
11/14/2018 12:26 PM
11/14/2018 12:22 PM
11/12/2018 3:41 PM
11/12/2018 3:33 PM
11/12/2018 3:30 PM
11/12/2018 3:26 PM
11/12/2018 3:23 PM
11/12/2018 3:19 PM
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